" Lee County 2022 At-A-Glance

State of Florida

City of Sanibel

City of
Cape Cora

Village
of Hster

Bonjita SpriNgs

City o

Lee County Property Appraiser

Vacant Residential

Single Family Residential

Mobile Home / Cooperatives
Multi-Family

Condominiums and Time Shares
Vacant Commercial / Industrial
Improved Commercial / Industrial
Other Commercial Parcels
Agricultural Parcels

Other Parcels

Total Real Property Parcels

TPP Business Accounts
TPP Mobile Home Accounts

Total Tangible Personal Property

Total Overall Just Value REAL & TPP
Total Overall Taxable Value REAL & TPP

148,897
243,116
20,452
10,613
84,674
7,058
12,041
9,167
3,040
18,965

558,023

69,126
18,120

87,246

$ 180,631,333,046
$ 112,604,537,950

l \

Physical Facts:
813 Square Miles
520,320 Acres
589.6 Miles of Coastline

As of November 3, 2022




