

Vacant Residential	148,897
Single Family Residential	243,116
Mobile Home / Cooperatives	20,452
Multi-Family	10,613
Condominiums and Time Shares	84,674
Vacant Commercial / Industrial	7,058
Improved Commercial / Industrial	12,041
Other Commercial Parcels	9,167
Agricultural Parcels	3,040
Other Parcels	18,965
Total Real Property Parcels	558,023
TPP Business Accounts	69,126
TPP Mobile Home Accounts	18,120
Total Tangible Personal Property	87,246
Total Overall Just Value REAL & TPP	\$ 180,631,333,046
Total Overall Taxable Value REAL & TPP	\$ 112,604,537,950

Physical Facts:

813 Square Miles 520,320 Acres 589.6 Miles of Coastline



As of November 3, 2022